DAILY FOREX

Tuesday 12th May 2015

Currencies — AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 0 entries, 0 TP1 exits, 1 TP2 exits and 1 Stop exit yesterday in Forex Daily.

There are 2 new orders for the tomorrow in Forex Dalily.

Entries:

EXits: NZDUSD

Take Profit Reached: EURGBP

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell
Change Contract Specifications

OPEN POSITIONS:

PAIR: OLD ACTION
Close Positions

Amended

EURGBP Sell Stop 0.7483 Amend
NZDUSD Buy Limit 0.7370 Amend
Retained

AUDCHF BuyLimit 0.7179 Retain
CADCHF Buy Stop 0.7514 Retain
GBPNzZD Sell Stop 2.0314 Retain
USDCHF Buy Stop 0.9276 Retain
USDJPY Sell Limit 120.60 Retain

WORKING ORDERS:

NEW

0.7410
0.7421

0.7250
0.7514
2.0314
0.9276
120.60

Take Profit 1

Take Profit 2

0.9165
0.7700

0.7700
0.7958
1.9711
0.9599
117.5



CANCELLED ORDERS:

EURUSD, USDJPY

Name Direction Entry Stop Loss  Take Profit 1 Take Profit 2 Trade Risk

With multiple take profit orders - Close half the position at the "Take Profit 1"and then
move the stop to the entry value, close the balance of the position at the "Take Profit 2"

Amended

USDCAD SellStop 1.1915  1.2174  1.1786  1.1656 259 pips
Retained

EURNZD BuyLimit 1.4785  1.4685 1.5350 100 pips
USDJPY Buy Limit 117.30  116.70 119.80 60 pips
NEW ORDERS:

With multiple take profit orders - Place an on Stop Order for half the position with the entry
& Stop Loss and Take Profit at the "Take Profit 1". Place a 2nd order for half the position
as before but Take Profit at the "Take Profit 2" target. Once the 1st target has been
reached move the stop to the entry value.

Name Order Type Entry S.L. Take Profit 1 Take Profit 2 Trade Risk

EURJPY Buy Stop 136.62 133.34 138.09 139.53 328 pips
USDJPY Buy Stop 120.4 118.93 121.46 121.91 111 pips



CHARTS:

e
e
B
)
&
/]
ﬁ,

2015 Feb  [Tuesday, 24 February 2015 Mar | Apr | May
Date: Tuesday, 24 February 2015 Open: 1.5044 High: 1.5231 Low: 1.5043 Close: 1.5169 Range: 0.0188 Volume: 0 Position: 4728 Cursor Value : 1.56

| M ) (B (5] Bl 352 (@] (012 (glr)olme g v ] @] m e A N ,
NALYSTe : nmnmmmununumnmmmﬂn,._,;,,\‘-, mmumnnnm

DO EN TR O




4] g

(ms]
«
2)
&
/]
ié.‘
g rﬂ
&
L@:

(©]=]

R

JMARKET || I | S | Bk 090 | T Dl = ol il el [CASH IMPIE 0 M gy = ; L= AR SS—

Eeee+ N =E 00 e F s

Nov | Dec [Tuesday, 6 J: 2015 | 2015 Feb. Mar.
Date: Tuesday, 6 January 2015 Open: 1.1757 High: 1.1844 Low: 1,1730 Close: 1.1838 Range: 0.0114 Volume: 0 Position: 6495 Cursor Value : 1.26







