DAILY FOREX Tuesday 12th May 2015

Currencies – AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 0 entries, 0 TP1 exits, 1 TP2 exits and 1 Stop exit yesterday in Forex Daily.

There are 2 new orders for the tomorrow in Forex Daily.

Entries:

Exits: NZDUSD

Take Profit Reached: EURGBP

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Change Contract Specifications

OPEN POSITIONS:

PAIR: OLD ACTION NEW Take Profit 1 Take Profit 2

Close Positions

Amended

NZDUSD Buy Limit 0.7370 Amend 0.7421	0.7700

Retained

AUDCHF	Buy Limit	0.7179	Retain	0.7250	0.7700
CADCHF	Buy Stop	0.7514	Retain	0.7514	0.7958
GBPNZD	Sell Stop	2.0314	Retain	2.0314	1.9711
USDCHF	Buy Stop	0.9276	Retain	0.9276	0.9599
USD.IPY	Sell Limit	120 60	Retain	120.60	117.5

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

EURUSD, USDJPY

Name Direction Entry Stop Loss Take Profit 1 Take Profit 2 Trade Risk

With multiple take profit orders - Close half the position at the "Take Profit 1" and then move the stop to the entry value, close the balance of the position at the "Take Profit 2"

Amended

USDCAD	Sell Stop	1.1915	1.2174	1.1786	1.1656	259 pips
Retaine	d					
EURNZD USDJPY	Buy Limit Buy Limit		1.4685 116.70		1.5350 119.80	100 pips 60 pips

NEW ORDERS:

With multiple take profit orders - Place an on Stop Order for half the position with the entry & Stop Loss and Take Profit at the "Take Profit 1". Place a 2nd order for half the position as before but Take Profit at the "Take Profit 2" target. Once the 1st target has been reached move the stop to the entry value.

Name	Order Type	Entry	S.L. Tak	ce Profit 1	Take Profit 2	Trade Risk
	Buy Stop Buy Stop		133.34 118.93	138.09 121.46	139.53 121.91	328 pips 111 pips

CHARTS:









